1012010		<<-2003	
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)	RECC		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCUS. Patent and Trademark Of
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	_102;	581248	▼ ▼
Tab settings			original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies			s of receiving party(ies)
KIMBERLY M. POITCHARD		Name: CANINE FRIENDLY TRAVEL PRODUCK	
			11 - 11 - 11 -
		Internal Address:	3000 ANN AND 14
Additional name(s) of conveying party(i	es) attached? 🖵 Yes 🌠 No		PIDENTE, AZ SCON
3. Nature of conveyance:		1	·
Assignment	☐ Merger		1/2 2 1/ 2/16/17
Security Agreement	Change of Name	Street Address: _	4508 NORTH 24th PLAN
<u></u>	_	<u>.</u>	
Other			1- 0/1
of Paterit:	June 22, 1999	City: THOENI)	C State: AZ Zip:850
Execution Date of Assignment		Additional name(s) & a	ddress(es) attached? 📮 Yes 🌠 N
4. Application number(s) or pate	ent number(s):		
If this document is being filed		ication, the execution d	ate of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)	
			5,913,285
	Additional numbers at	│ ttached? 🖵 Yes 🌠 No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence		6. Total number of ap	plications and patents involved:
concerning document should	be mailed:	7 Total for (07 050	241) 00
Name: CANINETRIEN	IDLY IRAVEL RODVOBIL		3.41)
Internal Address: KIM R	ITCHARD MANAGER	Enclosed	
Western Very Constitution of the Constitution		Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
		8. Deposit account n	umber:
Street Address: 4508 N	DRITH 24th PLACE		2 3
	. –		3 8
	~ ~ ~ ~ · · · ·	(Attach dunlingto game)	of this page if paying by deposit account
City: PHOENIX State: A	Z zip: 850110	(Attach dupiteate copy	or this page it paying by deposit account
	DO NOT USI	E THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge is a true copy of the original of		information is true and	correct and any attached copy
1 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/	ITCHARD Lim	Deal H Litah	melleles hu
Name of Person Sign		Signature Signature	Date
\ T	number of pages including cov	er sheet, attachments, and d	ocuments: 2
	fail documents to be recorded wit		
/		n D.C. 20231	

01 FC:8021

40,00 OP

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION Docket Number (Options	
Whereas, I/We, KIMBERLY M. PRITCHARD of Green Bay, WI 54311, here	
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in Non-CHOKIN	<u> 1</u> G
PET KESTRAI	NT
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on <u>September 28, 199</u>	8
Application Number 09/162,392 and granted Patent Number: 5,0	713,285
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on June 22, 1999	
Whereas, Canine Friendly Travel Products LLC, of Phoenix, AZ here re	ferred
to "assignee" whose mailing address is 4508 North 34th Place Phoenix, 47.85	016 is
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;	j
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of waty odollars (\$	sell, assign If the entire tates. I/We ited States ehoof; and int may be
Executed thisday of <u>SEPTEMBER</u> , 20 <u>03</u>	
executed this day of <u>SEPTEMBER</u> , 20 <u>03</u>	
State of Arizona, LIMBERTY M. PRITCHAM	eD
County of County	ie
Before me personally appeared said Kimberly H. Tritchard	_
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this	
Seal NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ARIZONA Maricopa County Note: Signature of all the inventors of assignas 56/05/04 of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit mumore than one sequence is required. Submit mumore than one sequence is required. See the second of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit mumore than one sequence is required. See the second of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required.	litiple forms if
more man one appropriate to too work 200 to committee that the committee the committee that the committee that the committee th	

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

forms are submitted.

RECORDED: 10/20/2003

Total of

PATENT

REEL: 014588 FRAME: 0918